 LOK Line™ Structural Wood Screws  LOK Line™ Structural Wood Screws3 4
For technical support or to place an order: 800·518·3569 or www.FastenMaster.com
SIDE
VIEW
TimberLOK SKU Selection Guide
LENGTH TYPICAL APPLICATIONS PACKAGING QTY SKU
2 1/2" Doubling/sistering up 2x header
or carrying beams
12 pc clamshell FMTLOK212-12
50 pc box FMTLOK212-50
500 pc bucket FMTLOK212-500
4" Attaching 2x to 4x structures -
fencing
12 pc clamshell FMTLOK04-12
50 pc box FMTLOK04-50
250 pc bucket FMTLOK04-250
6"
 Replacing hurricane ties on
rafters or trusses.  Joining
multiple 4x timbers
12 pc clamshell FMTLOK06-12
50 pc box FMTLOK06-50
250 pc bucket FMTLOK06-250
8" Building up 6x landscape walls
12 pc clamshell FMTLOK08-12
50 pc box FMTLOK08-50
250 pc bucket FMTLOK08-250
10" Post and Beam construction
12 pc clamshell FMTLOK10-12
50 pc box FMTLOK10-50
250 pc box FMTLOK10-250
TimberLOK®
HEAVY DUTY WOOD SCREW
& RAFTER/TRUSS TO TOP PLATE CONNECTION
INSTALLATION PROCEDURE

THREAD LENGTH
0.189
0.260 MAJOR
0.172 MINOR
7.5 TPI
REFERENCE TABLE FOR APPROPRIATE
HEAD MARKING
F
X.XHEAD HEIGHT
TimberLOK Selection Guide
Part Length Thread Length Head Markings Part Number
2 1/2" 1 1/4" F2.5 FMTLOK212
4" 2" F4.0 FMTLOK04
6" 2" F6.0 FMTLOK06
8" 2" F8.0 FMTLOK08
10" 2" F10.0 FMTLOK10
Gable Truss Connection and Drag Truss Connection
The 4" and 6" TimberLOK® can be used in gable and drag trusses to resist the uplift  and shear forces from wind and seismic events. The
current methods for making these connections include the use of angled connectors and multiple nails. In most cases, the TimberLOK
fasteners can be placed at equal or greater spacing than the ties they are replacing. Refer to Table B for proper design of these